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I              The Items listed below may be appealed to B.C.C.

II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

07-9-CZ10-9

08-1-CZ10-7

07-11-CZ10-8

08-1-CZ10-8

ANTONIO & ARACELY MEILAN

SAYMER INVESTMENT LLC

PROJECT 3711, INC.

NATIONWIDE THEATRES WEST FLAGLER, LLC

07-81

07-298

07-192

07-371

Posted:      01-22-08       

31-53-40 

09-54-39 

16-54-40 

04-54-40 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 10

CZAB10108

CZAB10408

Hearing Date:  JANUARY 15, 2008

Appeal Deadline for PUBLIC: FEBRUARY 4, 2008
Appeal Deadeline for Department:  FEBRUARY 8, 2008

 

to allow the applicant to pursue workforce housing units

per applicant's request to address the board's concerns

Approved

Approved

Deferred Indefinitely

Deferred To Date Certain (03/11/08)
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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

08-1-CZ10-4

08-1-CZ10-2

08-1-CZ10-6

08-1-CZ10-3

DUFFY'S TAVERN & SPORTS GRILL, INC.

SATURNINO DE ARMAS

KENIA LOPEZ

JORGE A. RODRIGUEZ

07-234

07-94

07-255

07-126

Posted:      01-22-08       

12-54-40 

02-54-39 

02-54-39 

08-54-41 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 10

CZAB10208

CZAB10308

CZAB10508

Hearing Date:  JANUARY 15, 2008

 

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

per applicant's request with leave to amend

with conditions

with conditions

as requested with additional conditions & modif. cond. # 2

Deferred To Date Certain (04/10/08)

Approved

Approved

Approved
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08-1-CZ10-1

08-1-CZ10-5

MCDONALDS CORP. AND SPRINT/NEXTEL

CAP INVESTMENT, LLC

07-56

07-249

Posted:      01-22-08       

21-54-40 

13-54-39 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 10

CZAB10608

CZAB10708

Hearing Date:  JANUARY 15, 2008

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

with conditions

Denied Without Prejudice

Approved


